Fall 2024

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:30-4:30

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:30

6:30-7:30

Wu Jinyang Tyler Gurney Fatemeh Shanehsazan [Fatemeh Shanehsazan Patrick Conway Tyler Gurney

Monday

Evelyn Smith Patrick Conway Adrian Naranjo-Alvarado Hemanth Kumar Mandya Nagaiah Tyler Gurney
Henry Rohde Henry Rohde Adrian Naranjo-Alvarado

Tuesd ay Fatemeh Shanehsazan

Patrick Conway Fatemeh Shanehsazan lan Ramsey Patrick Conway Tyler Gurney
Hemanth Kumar Mandya Nagaiah
Wednesday

Petros Mavromichalis Adrian Naranjo-Alvarado [Patrick Conway Petros Mavromichalis Petros Mavromichalis Tyler Gurney

Adrian Naranjo-Alvarado [Henry Rohde Henry Rohde Adrian Naranjo-Alvarado
Fatemeh Shanehsazan [Henry Rohde
Thursday Soumika Saha
Evelyn Smith
Ziqging Lu Ziqging Lu Ziqing Lu
Hemanth Kumar Mandya Nagaiah  |Evelyn Smith

Friday
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